
	
 

 
 

 

	
	

	
	

  
 

   
    

   
 

 
 

                                          
   

    
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

                                   
   

   
	
 

              
 

	
	

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
HONOLULU 
Leadership Structure 

HONOLULU  H2 LEADERSHIP  TEAM  
(* denotes Point of Contact) 

Name Organization Contact Information 
*Marc Gannon Aloha United Way 808-543-2215 

marc@auw.org 
Dodie Rivera Waianae Coast Comprehensive

Health Center (WCCHC) 
808-220-9415 
drivera@wcchc.com 

Janet Kelly Legal Aid Society of Hawaii 808-265-5793 
janet.kelly@legalaidhawaii.org 

Kainani Kahunanui Honolulu Community Action
Program- Kumuhonua 

808-682-5494 x106 
kainanik@hcapweb.org 

Rachael Wong Hawaii Department of Human
Services 

808-586-4997 
rswong@dhs.hawaii.gov 

Robert Hirokawa Hawaii Primary Care Association 808-791-7822 
rhirokawa@hawaiipca.net 

Please note: Additional members may be added to the Leadership Team. This list will be updated 
accordingly. 




